2026 JANUARY TO JUNE MAUI BACTERIOLOGICAL SAMPLING SCHEDULE

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026

1 Kailua 203|] 1 Kailua 203|] 1 Kailua 203]] 1 Kailua 203|] 1 Kailua 203|] 1 Kailua 203
4 Kaanapali 205]| 4 Kaanapali 205]] 4 Kaanapali 205]| 4 Kaanapali 205]] 4 Kaanapali 205]] 4 Kaanapali 205
2 Haleakala 222|| 2 Haleakala 222|| 2 Haleakala 22211 2 Haleakala 222|| 2 Haleakala 222|| 2 Haleakala 222
1 Maunaolu 254]1 1 Maunaolu 254]1] 1 Maunaolu 254]] 1 Maunaolu 254]1] 1 Maunaolu 254]1] 1 Maunaolu 254
1 Maui Highlands 256[] 1 Maui Highlands 2561 1 Maui Highlands 256]] 1 Maui Highlands 2561 1 Maui Highlands 2561 1 Maui Highlands 256
1 Maui Businesss Park 261]] 1 Maui Businesss Park 261]] 1 Maui Businesss Park 261]| 1 Maui Businesss Park 261]] 1 Maui Businesss Park 261]] 1 Maui Businesss Park 261
1 Pulehunui 264]] 1 Pulehunui 264 1 Pulehunui 264]] 1 Pulehunui 264 1 Pulehunui 264|] 1 Pulehunui 264
1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266]] 1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266]] 1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266]| 1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266]] 1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266]] 1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266
12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Tuesday, June 16, 2026
5 Kapalua 204]] 5 Kapalua 204]] 5 Kapalua 204l 5 Kapalua 204]] 5 Kapalua 204]] 5 Kapalua 204
1 Olowalu Elua 209]] 1 Olowalu Elua 209]] 1 Olowalu Elua 209]] 1 Olowalu Elua 209]] 1 Olowalu Elua 209]] 1 Olowalu Elua 209
1 Hawaii Nature Center 240l 1 Hawaii Nature Center 240l 1 Hawaii Nature Center 240]] 1 Hawaii Nature Center 240l 1 Hawaii Nature Center 240l 1 Hawaii Nature Center 240
2 Mahanaluanui 25111 2 Mahanaluanui 251 2 Mahanaluanui 25111 2 Mahanaluanui 251 2 Mahanaluanui 251 2 Mahanaluanui 251
1 Consolidated Baseyard 258]] 1 Consolidated Baseyard 258]] 1 Consolidated Baseyard 258]| 1 Consolidated Baseyard 258]] 1 Consolidated Baseyard 258]] 1 Consolidated Baseyard 258
1 Hana Water Sys. North 243]]1 1 Hana Water Sys. North 243l 1 Hana Water Sys. North 243]]1 1 Hana Water Sys. North 243l 1 Hana Water Sys. North 243|] 1 Hana Water Sys. North 243
1 Hana Water Sys. South 201}] 1 Hana Water Sys. South 201]] 1 Hana Water Sys. South 201]}| 1 Hana Water Sys. South 201]] 1 Hana Water Sys. South 201}] 1 Hana Water Sys. South 201
12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026

5 Kaanapali 205]| 5 Kaanapali 205]] 5 Kaanapali 205]| 5 Kaanapali 205]] 5 Kaanapali 205]] 5 Kaanapali 205
1 Kahakuloa 24911 1 Kahakuloa 24911 1 Kahakuloa 24911 1 Kahakuloa 249(] 1 Kahakuloa 249(] 1 Kahakuloa 249
1 West Kuiaha 252]] 1 West Kuiaha 252]] 1 West Kuiaha 252]| 1 West Kuiaha 252]] 1 West Kuiaha 252]] 1 West Kuiaha 252
1 Kula Nani 255]] 1 Kula Nani 255]] 1 Kula Nani 255]] 1 Kula Nani 255]] 1 Kula Nani 255]] 1 Kula Nani 255
2 Kipahulu 260]] 2 Kipahulu 260]] 2 Kipahulu 260]] 2 Kipahulu 260]] 2 Kipahulu 260]] 2 Kipahulu 260
1 Haiku 263|| 1 Haiku 263]| 1 Haiku 263|| 1 Haiku 263]| 1 Haiku 263]| 1 Haiku 263
1 Hokuula 267]] 1 Hokuula 267]] 1 Hokuula 267]| 1 Hokuula 267]] 1 Hokuula 267]] 1 Hokuula 267
11 Total 11 Total 11 Total 11 Total 11 Total 11 Total




2026 JULY TO DECEMBER MAUI BACTERIOLOGICAL SAMPLING SCHEDULE

Tuesday, July 7, 2026

Tuesday, August 4, 2026

Tuesday, September 1, 2026

Tuesday, October 6, 2026

Wednesday, November 4, 2026

Tuesday, December 1, 2026

1 Kailua 203|] 1 Kailua 203|] 1 Kailua 203]] 1 Kailua 203|] 1 Kailua 203|] 1 Kailua 203
4 Kaanapali 205]| 4 Kaanapali 205]] 4 Kaanapali 205]| 4 Kaanapali 205]] 4 Kaanapali 205]] 4 Kaanapali 205
2 Haleakala 222|| 2 Haleakala 222|| 2 Haleakala 22211 2 Haleakala 222|| 2 Haleakala 222|| 2 Haleakala 222
1 Maunaolu 254]1 1 Maunaolu 254]1] 1 Maunaolu 254]] 1 Maunaolu 254]1] 1 Maunaolu 254]1] 1 Maunaolu 254
1 Maui Highlands 256]] 1 Maui Highlands 256]] 1 Maui Highlands 256]] 1 Maui Highlands 256]] 1 Maui Highlands 256]] 1 Maui Highlands 256
1 Maui Businesss Park 261]] 1 Maui Businesss Park 261]] 1 Maui Businesss Park 261]| 1 Maui Businesss Park 261]] 1 Maui Businesss Park 261]] 1 Maui Businesss Park 261
1 Pulehunui 264]] 1 Pulehunui 264 1 Pulehunui 264]] 1 Pulehunui 264 1 Pulehunui 264|] 1 Pulehunui 264
1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266]] 1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266]] 1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266]| 1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266]] 1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266]] 1 Baldwin Ranch Estates 266
12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Thursday, November 12, 2026 Tuesday, December 8, 2026
5 Kapalua 204]] 5 Kapalua 204]] 5 Kapalua 204l 5 Kapalua 204]] 5 Kapalua 204]] 5 Kapalua 204
1 Olowalu Elua 209]] 1 Olowalu Elua 209]] 1 Olowalu Elua 209]] 1 Olowalu Elua 209]] 1 Olowalu Elua 209]] 1 Olowalu Elua 209
1 Hawaii Nature Center 240l 1 Hawaii Nature Center 240l 1 Hawaii Nature Center 240]] 1 Hawaii Nature Center 240l 1 Hawaii Nature Center 240[] 1 Hawaii Nature Center 240
2 Mahanaluanui 25111 2 Mahanaluanui 251 2 Mahanaluanui 25111 2 Mahanaluanui 251 2 Mahanaluanui 251 2 Mahanaluanui 251
1 Consolidated Baseyard 258]] 1 Consolidated Baseyard 258]] 1 Consolidated Baseyard 258]| 1 Consolidated Baseyard 258]] 1 Consolidated Baseyard 258]] 1 Consolidated Baseyard 258
1 Hana Water Sys. North 243]]1 1 Hana Water Sys. North 243l 1 Hana Water Sys. North 243]]1 1 Hana Water Sys. North 243l 1 Hana Water Sys. North 243|l 1 Hana Water Sys. North 243
1 Hana Water Sys. South 201}] 1 Hana Water Sys. South 201]] 1 Hana Water Sys. South 201}| 1 Hana Water Sys. South 201]] 1 Hana Water Sys. South 201}] 1 Hana Water Sys. South 201
12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total 12 Total
Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Tuesday, September 15, 2026 Tuesday, October 20, 2026 Wednesday, November 18, 2026 Tuesday, December 15, 2026

5 Kaanapali 205]| 5 Kaanapali 205]] 5 Kaanapali 205]| 5 Kaanapali 205]] 5 Kaanapali 205]] 5 Kaanapali 205
1 Kahakuloa 24911 1 Kahakuloa 24911 1 Kahakuloa 24911 1 Kahakuloa 249(] 1 Kahakuloa 249(] 1 Kahakuloa 249
1 West Kuiaha 252]] 1 West Kuiaha 252]] 1 West Kuiaha 252]| 1 West Kuiaha 252]] 1 West Kuiaha 252]] 1 West Kuiaha 252
1 Kula Nani 255]] 1 Kula Nani 255]] 1 Kula Nani 255]] 1 Kula Nani 255]] 1 Kula Nani 255]] 1 Kula Nani 255
2 Kipahulu 260]] 2 Kipahulu 260]] 2 Kipahulu 260]] 2 Kipahulu 260]] 2 Kipahulu 260]] 2 Kipahulu 260
1 Haiku 263|| 1 Haiku 263]| 1 Haiku 263|| 1 Haiku 263]| 1 Haiku 263]| 1 Haiku 263
1 Hokuula 267]] 1 Hokuula 267]] 1 Hokuula 267]| 1 Hokuula 267]] 1 Hokuula 267]] 1 Hokuula 267
11 Total 11 Total 11 Total 11 Total 11 Total 11 Total




